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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Armstrong, Jude  
45533 Clear Spring Terrace 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling, VA

10/16/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S. Saint Paul St. 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Hamilton, VA

10/23/2025 $25.00 $270.00

Chandler, Margaret  
95 Hanford Drive 
Fairfield, CT 06824

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfield, CT

10/23/2025 $50.00 $410.00

Davis, Lynn  
21438 Kenyon Street 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.Gabriel Homes 
2.Executive Director 
3.Herndon, VA

10/09/2025 $50.00 $1,327.96

Duffy, M W 
47004 Smithwood Court 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Hilton Employer, Inc 
2.Accountant 
3.Memphis TN

10/23/2025 $200.00 $650.00

Garrett, Julie  
20669 shoal pl 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling, VA

10/02/2025 $25.00 $1,730.00

Garrett, Julie  
20669 shoal pl 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling, VA

10/09/2025 $25.00 $1,755.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Terrace 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/17/2025 $25.00 $105.00

Kimberly, Sarah  
18992 Corropsis Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Sterling, VA

10/08/2025 $25.00 $400.00

Larson, Lara  
25997 Talamore Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chantilly, VA

10/21/2025 $25.00 $380.00

Moore, Teresa  
1064 Harvester Circle 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579

1.Grand Strand Medical Center 
2.RN 
3.Myrtle Beach, SC

10/03/2025 $50.00 $325.00

Reid for Delegate 
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Ashburn, VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $505.18
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Scott, Robin  
39298 Karlino Ct 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Berard Robinson PC 
2.Paralegal 
3.Leesburg, VA

10/23/2025 $100.00 $1,120.52

Srinivasan, Kannan  
41767 Heinz Court 
Asburn, VA 20148

1.Senate of Virginia 
2.Senator 
3.Richmond, VA

10/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $1,000.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Red, Wine, and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
#202359 
Cleveland, VA 44120

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Cleveland, OH 
4. Staff Time for Organizng and GOTV 
5. Actual Cost

10/09/2025 $61.59 $295.37

Red, Wine, and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
#202359 
Cleveland, VA 44120

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Cleveland, OH 
4. Staff Time for Organizing and GOTV 
5. Actual Cost

10/09/2025 $12.69 $308.06

Red, Wine, and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
#202359 
Cleveland, VA 44120

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Cleveland, OH 
4. Staff Time for Organizing and GOTV 
5. Actual Cost

10/21/2025 $6.48 $314.54

Reid for Delegate 
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.  
2. Candidate Committee 
3. Ashburn, VA 
4. Endorsement Texts 
5. Actual Cost

10/14/2025 $52.78 $557.96

Reid for Delegate 
PO Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.  
2. Candidate Committee 
3. Ashburn, VA 
4. Endorsement Texts 
5. Actual Cost

10/23/2025 $50.98 $608.94

Total This Period $184.52
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Google Office Suite April 
Chandler 10/02/2025 $8.40

Elect Atoosa Reaser 
PO Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

joint mailer April 
Chandler 10/03/2025 $4,700.00

United States Postal Service 
46164 Westlake Drive 
Sterling, VA 20165

stamps April 
Chandler 10/06/2025 $31.20

United States Postal Service 
46164 Westlake Drive 
Sterling, VA 20165

Postcard Postage Apri 
Chandler 10/14/2025 $244.00

Loudoun NAACP 
P.O. Box 2439 
Leesburg, VA 20177

Gala tickets April 
Chandler 10/15/2025 $290.00

Raven Printing 
1447 Gentry Street 
North Kansas City, MO 64116

mailer April 
Chandler 10/20/2025 $6,759.48

Texting for Less 
354 State St 
#104 
Hackensack, NJ 07601

Text messaging voter outreach April 
Chandler 10/22/2025 $544.73

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fees April 
Chandler 10/23/2025 $35.01

Canva US 
3212 Cesar Chavez Street, Building 1 
Suite 1300 
Austin, TX 78702

graphic service April 
Chandler 10/23/2025 $15.00

Total This Period $12,627.82
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $1,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $184.52

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $85.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 23 $1,269.52

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $184.52

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $12,627.82

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $12,812.34

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $21,144.36

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,269.52

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,269.52

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $22,413.88

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$12,812.34

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $12,812.34

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $9,601.54

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,861.15

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $21,090.57

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,269.52

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $22,360.09

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $28,221.24

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,807.36

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$12,812.34

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $18,619.70

29. Ending Balance $9,601.54
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